
GGA Leadership Meeting 
 

Tentative schedule for 2025 – Revised on May 8, 2025 
 
A few things to note: 

1. The meetings will be via Zoom.  
2. The first four meetings alternate between Monday and Tuesday. 

Some of you couldn't make one day or the other, so hopefully this 
spreads to pain around. 

3. All meetings are planned to start at 10 AM - except closing day. 
4. Meetings are usually the first week or the month, but some are not. 
5. We will continue to work many items off-line, so as to be able to keep 

the meetings short. 
6. All GGA Members are invited to attend meetings. Anyone wishing to 

attend one of the meetings should let Bob (R53diamond@aol.com) 
know in advance, so as to be added to the meeting invitation. 

Tentative dates: 

1. Monday, January 6  

2. Tuesday, February 4 

3. Tuesday, March 4 

4. Monday, April 7 

5. Tuesday, May 6 

6. Monday, June 2 

7. Monday, July 7 

8. Monday, August 4 

9. Monday, September 8 

10. Monday, October 6 

11. Thursday, October 30 - Closing Day 

 




